Student Housing & Residential Life
Residential Housing

Cougar Village | - 2 Bedroom Double*
Cougar Village Il - 2 - Bedroom Double*

Moody Towers Double*
Moody Towers Super Single*

Cougar Place - 4 Bed/1 Bath*
Cougar Place - 2 Bed/1 Bath*
Cougar Place - 1 Bed/1 Bath*

Bayou 4 Bed/2 Bath

Bayou 2 Bed/1 Bath

Bayou 3 Bed/2 Bath Shared
Bayou Townhouse

University Lofts Efficiency Unfurnished
University Lofts Efficiency Furnished
University Lofts 1 - Bed / 1 Bath Unfurnished
University Lofts 1 - Bed / 1 Bath Furnished
University Lofts 2 - Bed/1 Bath Unfurnished
University Lofts 2 - Bed/1 Bath Furnished

* Requires Meal Plan

Fall 2016 - Spring 2017
Rate per term/person
$3,012
$3,012

$2,462
$3,366

$3,491
$3,918
$4,027

$3,545
$3,730
$3,646
$3,646

$4,784
$4,907
$5,882
$6,057
$4,270
$4,387

Summer 2017
Rate per term/person
n/a
n/a

$1,510
$2,065

n/a
n/a
n/a

$1,817
$1,912
$1,869
$1,869

$2,452
$2,515
$3,105
$3,015
$2,189
$2,249

Fall 2018 - Spring 2019
Rate per term/person
$3,195
$3,195

$2,612
$3,571

$3,810
$4,157
$4,272

$3,761
$3,957
$3,868
$3,224

$4,928
$5,054
$6,058
$6,239
$4,398
$4,519

Summer 2019
Rate per term/person
n/a
n/a

$1,515
$2,071

n/a
n/a
n/a

$1,896
$1,995
$1,950
$1,626

$2,485
$2,548
$3,054
$3,146
$2,217
$2,278
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