Student Housing & Residential Life

Residential Housing	Fall 2016 - Spring 2017 Rate per term/person	Summer 2017 Rate per term/person	Fall 2018 - Spring 2019 Rate per term/person	Summer 2019 Rate per term/person
Cougar Village I - 2 Bedroom Double*	\$3,012	n/a	\$3,195	n/a
Cougar Village II - 2 - Bedroom Double*	\$3,012	n/a	\$3,195	n/a
Moody Towers Double*	\$2,462	\$1,510	\$2,612	\$1,515
Moody Towers Super Single*	\$3,366	\$2,065	\$3,571	\$2,071
Cougar Place - 4 Bed/1 Bath*	\$3,491	n/a	\$3,810	n/a
Cougar Place - 2 Bed/1 Bath*	\$3,918	n/a	\$4,157	n/a
Cougar Place - 1 Bed/1 Bath*	\$4,027	n/a	\$4,272	n/a
Bayou 4 Bed/2 Bath	\$3,545	\$1,817	\$3,761	\$1,896
Bayou 2 Bed/1 Bath	\$3,730	\$1,912	\$3,957	\$1,995
Bayou 3 Bed/2 Bath Shared	\$3,646	\$1,869	\$3,868	\$1,950
Bayou Townhouse	\$3,646	\$1,869	\$3,224	\$1,626
University Lofts Efficiency Unfurnished	\$4,784	\$2,452	\$4,928	\$2,485
University Lofts Efficiency Furnished	\$4,907	\$2,515	\$5,054	\$2,548
University Lofts 1 - Bed / 1 Bath Unfurnished	\$5,882	\$3,105	\$6,058	\$3,054
University Lofts 1 - Bed / 1 Bath Furnished	\$6,057	\$3,015	\$6,239	\$3,146
University Lofts 2 - Bed/1 Bath Unfurnished	\$4,270	\$2,189	\$4,398	\$2,217
University Lofts 2 - Bed/1 Bath Furnished	\$4,387	\$2,249	\$4,519	\$2,278

^{*} Requires Meal Plan